2
2/12 ABB
Technical details ............................  pag. 11/2 Overall dimensions ........................  pag. 13/2
System
pro M compact®
S 200-B
B S 200 B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
people and big length cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=6 kA
Number Rated Order    Bbn Price Price Weight Pack
of poles current details   4016779 1 piece group 1 piece unit
  In A Type code  Order code EAN   kg pc.
1   6 S 201-B   6 2CDS 251 001 R0065 46490 1   0.125 10
 10 S 201-B 10 2CDS 251 001 R0105 46380 5   0.125 10
 13 S 201-B 13 2CDS 251 001 R0135 46500 7   0.125 10
 16  S 201-B 16  2CDS 251 001 R1165 57863 9    0.125 10
 20 � S 201-B 20 2CDS 251 001 R0205  46510 6   0.125 10
 25 S 201-B 25 2CDS 251 001 R0255 46520 5   0.125 10
 32 � S 201-B 32 2CDS 251 001 R0325 46530 4   0.125 10
 40 � S 201-B 40 2CDS 251 001 R0405 46540 3   0.125 10
 50 S 201-B 50 2CDS 251 001 R0505 55092 5   0.125 10
 63 S 201-B 63 2CDS 251 001 R0635 55093 2   0.125 10
2   6 S 202-B   6 2CDS 252 001 R0065 46640 0   0.250   5
 10 S 202-B 10 2CDS 252 001 R0105 46660 8   0.250   5
 13 S 202-B 13 2CDS 252 001 R0135 46670 7   0.250   5
 16 S 202-B 16 2CDS 252 001 R0165 46690 5   0.250   5
 20 S 202-B 20 2CDS 252 001 R0205 46700 1   0.250   5
 25 S 202-B 25 2CDS 252 001 R0255 46710 0   0.250   5
 32 S 202-B 32 2CDS 252 001 R0325 46720 9   0.250   5
 40 S 202-B 40 2CDS 252 001 R0405 46740 7   0.250   5
 50 S 202-B 50 2CDS 252 001 R0505 55094 9   0.250   5
 63 S 202-B 63 2CDS 252 001 R0635 55095 6   0.250   5
3   6 S 203-B   6 2CDS 253 001 R0065 46860 2   0.375   1
 10 S 203-B 10 2CDS 253 001 R0105 46870 1   0.375   1
 13 S 203-B 13 2CDS 253 001 R0135 46890 9   0.375   1
 16 S 203-B 16 2CDS 253 001 R0165 46900 5   0.375   1
 20 � S 203-B 20 2CDS 253 001 R0205 46910 4   0.375   1
 25 S 203-B 25 2CDS 253 001 R0255 46920 3   0.375   1
 32 � S 203-B 32 2CDS 253 001 R0325 46930 2   0.375   1
 40 � S 203-B 40 2CDS 253 001 R0405 46940 1   0.375   1
 50 S 203-B 50 2CDS 253 001 R0505 55096 3   0.375   1
 63 S 203-B 63 2CDS 253 001 R0635 55097 0   0.375   1
4   6 S 204-B   6 2CDS 254 001 R0065 52895 5   0.500   1
 10 S 204-B 10 2CDS 254 001 R0105 52896 2   0.500   1
 13 S 204-B 13 2CDS 254 001 R0135 52897 9   0.500   1
 16 S 204-B 16 2CDS 254 001 R0165 52898 6   0.500   1
 20 S 204-B 20 2CDS 254 001 R0205 52899 3   0.500   1
 25 S 204-B 25 2CDS 254 001 R0255 52900 6   0.500   1
 32 S 204-B 32 2CDS 254 001 R0325 52901 3   0.500   1
 40 S 204-B 40 2CDS 254 001 R0405 52902 0   0.500   1
 50 S 204-B 50 2CDS 254 001 R0505 55098 7   0.500   1
 63 S 204-B 63 2CDS 254 001 R0635 55099 4   0.500   1
� suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW � suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
� suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW � UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Umax
253 V �
  72 V ...
Umax
440 V �
125 V ...
�
Umax
440 V �
Umax
440 V �
125 V ...
�
Selection tables
MCBs S 200 series
6000
2C
S
C
40
04
11
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
04
13
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
04
15
F
02
01
2C
S
C
40
04
43
F
02
01
02 PRO M eng.indd   12 12/04/12   17:03